



MP12644

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	REMARKS	
23	Sheet	1	(A) (SUB AM118203)	
23	MG256873	Self-Locking Screw	2	(1/2" LONG)	
23	N155154	Bolt	2	(5/8" LONG), (SUB FOR MG271288)	
23	37H29	Screw	2	5/16" X 5/8", (SELF-TAPPING)	
23	N10213	Lock Nut	4		
24	MG9603003	Channel	1	(A) LH	
24	37H29	Screw	3	5/16" X 5/8"	
24	N155154	Bolt	1	(SUB FOR MG271288)	
25	MG9603002	Channel	1	(A) RH	
25	37H29	Screw	3	5/16" X 5/8"	
25	N155154	Bolt	1	(SUB FOR MG271288)	
26	MG764149	Instrument Panel	1	(A)	
26	37H29	Screw	4	5/16" X 5/8"	
27	MG618118	Plug	2		
28	MG764085	Angle	1	(B)	
28	37H57	Screw	2	5/16" X 3/4"	
28	N10213	Lock Nut	2		
29	MG764125	Cover	1	(B)	
29	37H29	Screw	4	5/16" X 5/8"	